callsign
LXJ529
N341AP
SwQ2201
N525DU
N9O5FJ
N541XP
N692L

ac_type
CL30
F2TH
B734
C525
F900
H25B
GL5T

registration

N529FX
N341AP
N806TJ
N525DU
NOOS5FJ
N541XP
N692L

dep_af des_time

KTEB
KSRQ
KRDU

MYGF
KIAD
KASE

9/17/2019 10:20
9/17/2019 15:38
9/17/2019 15:50
9/17/2019 16:51
9/17/2019 17:48
9/17/2019 18:14
9/17/2019 19:02

des_af

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

des_rwy
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

jet_type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



